
MAT 031 B

TM 04

Cable Embedding Vehicle
( optional tools : dredging pump or jetting system )

2008

 
 
TM 04 cable embedding vehicle : product burial is achieved by means of a cutting
wheel or a digging chain.

MAIN SPECIFICATIONS

Length ( O.A vehicle only )
Width O.A
Height O.A
Weight in air
Weight in water
Power
Max water depth 

 
 

6.14 m
5.62 m
2.52 m
25 tons
17 tons
730 HP
120 m 

TM 04 with cutting wheel

Trench depth
Trench width

 
 

0 to 1.30 m
0.25 / 0.35 m

TM 04 with digging chain

Trench depth
Trench width

 
 

0 to 2.30 m
0.25 /0.35 m
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